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Wednesdays: Faculty & Staff 50% off SELECT services (with GC ID)

NAIL SERVICES
Manicure

Pedicure

French Manicure
French Pedicure

Gel Polish (no discount)
Manicure — No Polish
Pedicure — No Polish

ACRYLIC SERVICE
Acrylic Overlay

Acrylic Full Set with Tips
Fill-In

Colored Acrylic Overlay
Colored Acrylic with Tips

Gaston College Manicuring Program
2023 Nail Salon Guest Services Menu

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
Location: Gaston College Lincoln Campus
128 E. Congress St., Lincolnton, NC 28092
Cochrane Science Building (Lower Level)

$15.00
$18.00
Add $7.00
Add $7.00
Add $10.00
$10.00
$15.00

$20.00
$28.00
$18.00
$25.00
$33.00

Salon Hours: Tuesday thru Thursday (9:00 am — 11:00 am)
For appointments please call: (704) 748-5252

Wednesdays: GC Students 50% off SELECT services (with GC ID)

GEL SERVICES - offered at a later date
Gel Overlay

Gel Full Set with Tips

Fill-In

REMOVAL SERVICES
Gel Polish Removal S7.00
Artificial Nail Removal S$12.00

ADD ON SERVICES (no discounts on these services)

Extra Long Acrylic Tips Add $7.00
Nail Art (per finger) $3.00
Paraffin $4.00
Cooling Masque $4.00
Rhinestones (each) $1.00






