

Gaston College Manicuring Program 2023 Nail Salon Guest Services Menu

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Location: Gaston College Lincoln Campus 128 E. Congress St., Lincolnton, NC 28092 Cochrane Science Building (Lower Level)

Salon Hours: Tuesday thru Thursday (9:00 am – 11:00 am) **For appointments please call**: (704) 748-5252

Wednesdays: Faculty & Staff 50% off SELECT services (with GC ID)

Wednesdays: GC Students 50% off SELECT services (with GC ID)

NAIL SERVICES		GEL SERVICES – offered at a later date		
Manicure	\$15.00	Gel Overlay		
Pedicure	\$18.00	Gel Full Set with Tips		
French Manicure	Add \$7.00	Fill-In		
French Pedicure	Add \$7.00			
Gel Polish (<mark>no discount</mark>)	Add \$10.00	REMOVAL SERVICES		
Manicure – No Polish	\$10.00	Gel Polish Removal	\$7.00	
Pedicure – No Polish	\$15.00	Artificial Nail Removal	\$12.00	
A CDVI IC CEDVICE		ADD ON CEDVICES (
ACRYLIC SERVICE		ADD ON SERVICES (no discounts on these services)		
Acrylic Overlay	\$20.00	Extra Long Acrylic Tips	Add \$7.00	

ACRYLIC SERVICE		ADD ON SERVICES (no discounts	<mark>s on these services</mark>)
Acrylic Overlay	\$20.00	Extra Long Acrylic Tips	Add \$7.00
Acrylic Full Set with Tips	\$28.00	Nail Art (per finger)	\$3.00
Fill-In	\$18.00	Paraffin	\$4.00
Colored Acrylic Overlay	\$25.00	Cooling Masque	\$4.00
Colored Acrylic with Tips	\$33.00	Rhinestones (each)	\$1.00